Note: The abovementioned dates are subject to amendment, in which case the amendments shall 

be publically intimated. 

TABLE B: IMPORTANT AMOUNTS 

Sr.  Head  Amount (and Validity) 

i. Tender Fees (non-refundable) : 
Rs. 25,000/- + 18 % GST i.e. 29,500/- (Rupees 

Twenty- Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only 

ii. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in 

the form of Bank Guarantee 

(Refundable/adjustable) 

: 

: Rs.  3.00 Cr 

(With a validity as per Clause No. xiii of Table 

A (Important Dates) above. 

iii. 
Security Deposit cum 

Performance Bank Guarantee